
1 RFALRIY

2 CFIENRU LYRAI H6  28 28

3 DCARESU FREIN G9  24 52

4 EPOSTUT DECRUSA 14A 83 135

5 HGWE[UU TOUPETS 15G 90 225

6 GOLZEUU WELsH 6F  44 269

7 DVNNSAA GOURIEZ 10D 39 308

8 CLBTNAE VANDAS K1  37 345

9 QLSAAAU CABALENT 2H  86 431

10 AJDAEII TALQUAS O2  45 476

11 GSDAIII JADE A12 60 536

12 TGPEEII JADIS 12A 26 562

13 GPMRTEI ELIE L1  24 586

14 MGLPOTE REEMIT M1  31 617

15 EGELEII TEMPO 1D  39 656

16 BOREOII ELEGIES M9  18 674

17 NHNVRSI BOOGIE 12J 20 694

18 RMVFOKS HENNI O11 24 718

19 FMNVRSU OKRA B9  33 751

20 FMVXLTU URNES 11D 37 788

21 VMT[ FLUX 2B  45 833

MaT F1  19 852

Coup
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